Feser Braitschwert GmbH

Seat
/AHK/PAN PKW
Price

VAT

Body shape

First registration
Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity

Fuel

Colour

Gearbox type
Vehicle type
Vehicle-ID

Features:

L eon Sportstourer 2.0 TDI 4Drive DSG FR

29,890 EUR
Claimable

Estate

07.2022

88,000 KM

110 KW (150 Hp)
1,968 ccm

Diesel

Grey Metallic paint
Automatic Transmission
Used vehicles
R031318

Sonderleasing

FESER & GRAF

FESER #: GRAF

Contact:

Feser Breitschwert GmbH

Im Herrmannshof 23

91595 Burgoberbach
Telephone: 09805/ 93398-0
Fax: 0981/46123-48

E-mail: ansbach@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Diesel, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view camera, Auxiliary heating, Navigation
system, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, LED
headlights, Bending light, Sliding sunroof, Electric rear door, Interior Fabric, Alarm system,
Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, All wheel drive, Heated seats, Sports suspensi-
on, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability pro-
gram), magnetic grau metallic, All-wheel drive, Radio, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior
Color Black, Alloy wheels, ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device (DLD),
Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d-TEMP, Power
steering, Privacy - galzing, Roof rail, Isofix-System, Steering wheel-heated, Arm rest

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

5,978,-
23,912,-
7.24%
7.49 %

36

30,000 KM
2,980,-
28,604,-
14,348, -
396.00

SEAT Bank - Zweigniederlassung der VVolkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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